Updated 03/08/2026

TON Court Calendar March 23 — March 27, 2026

Court Date Case Title Case Type Case Number Hearing Type/ Telephonic Judge’s Name
Monday March 23, 2026
9:00 AM Sebastian Lopez Traffic TR10-2077-01 Arraignment S. Burrell-Parley
Monday March 23, 2026
1:00 PM Darius Franklin Criminal CR2026-0009-1-4  Sentencing D. Juan
(In-Custody)
1:00 PM Danette Ignacio Criminal CR2025-0439-1-8  Change of Plea D. Juan
(In-Custody) VACATED
1:00 PM Warren Miles Criminal CR2025-0335-2 Restitution D. Juan
(In-Custody)
1:00 PM Anthony Yazzie II1 Criminal CR2025-0359-1-6;  Pre-Trial; D. Juan
(In-Custody) CR2026-0056-1-8  Sentencing
Monday March 23, 2026
1:30 PM Jeremiah Felix-Williams Criminal CR2025-0425-1-5  Change of Plea D. Juan
1:30 PM Ervin Jose Criminal CR2025-0315-1-7  Change of Plea D. Juan
1:30 PM Marcine Andrews Traffic TR2025-0350-1 Review Hearing S. Burrell-Parley
1:30 PM Richard Pablo Traffic TR2025-0267-1 Order To Show Cause S. Burrell-Parley
1:30 PM Celia Andrews Traffic TR2026-0027-1 Order To Show Cause S. Burrell-Parley
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TON Court Calendar
Court Date Case Title
Tuesday March 24, 2026
9:00 AM Lisa Lopez
9:00 AM Marquez Luz
9:00 AM
9:30 AM Warren Lopez

Wednesday March 25, 2026

9:00 AM Kristan Villegas
VACATED

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM Melissa Harvey vs Dennis
Harvey Jr.

9:00 AM ITMO: Marshall Johnson

March 23 — March 27, 2026

Case Type

Criminal

Criminal
Children’s Civil

Criminal

Criminal

Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil

Civil

Civil

Case Number

CR2026-0066-1-2

CR2025-0257-1-5

CCV2025-0053

CR2025-0378-1-7;
CR2025-0445-1-14

CR2024-0033-1

CCV2021-0057

CCV2023-0069

CCV2024-0055

CCV2026-0005

CCV2026-0007

AV2025-0088

2011-0276AV
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Arraignment
(Telephonic)

Status
Adjudicatory

Change of Plea;
Pre-Trial

Jury Trial

Annual Review
Annual Review
Annual Review
Initial
Initial

Trial

Annual Review

Judge’s Name

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld
J. Hardy Jr.

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Juan
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TON Court Calendar March 23 — March 27, 2026
Court Date Case Title Case Type Case Number Hearing Type/ Telephonic Judge’s Name

9:30 AM ITMO: Mavis Manuel Civil 2009-0178AV Annual Review D. Juan
CONTINUED

10:00 AM ITMO: Brett Flores Civil 2016-0108AV Annual Review D. Juan

10:30 AM Alvina Molina vs Christopher  Civil AV2025-0172 Initial R. Alcoverde Jr.
Daniel

11:00 AM ITMO: Kree Montano Civil AV2026-0027 Initial R. Alcoverde Jr.

11:30 AM ITMO: Josie Valdez Civil AV2026-0030 Name Change D. Juan

Wednesday March 25, 2026

1:30 PM Steven Juan vs Jacquelynn Civil AV2025-0141 Status R. Alcoverde Jr.
Reyes

2:00 PM ITMO: Stanley Salazar Sr. Civil AV2026-0028 Initial R. Alcoverde Jr.

2:30 PM Stacey Antone vs Deron Civil AV2024-0156 Garnishment R. Alcoverde Jr.
Lopez

Thursday March 26, 2026

9:00 AM Vanderbilt Mortgage vs Civil AV2026-0011 Initial R. Alcoverde Jr.
Tiffinna Pablo (Telephonic)

Friday March 27, 2026

8:15 AM Isaac Matthews Criminal CR2026-0073-1-4;  Pre-Trial D. Osterfeld

(In-Custody) CR2026-0074-1/4
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Court Date Case Title
8:15 AM Raymond Ramon Jr.

(In-Custody)

8:15 AM Steven Juan
(In-Custody)

Friday March 27, 2026

9:00 AM Linden Antone
9:00 AM Mingo Antone
9:00 AM Carlos Encinas-Pablo
9:00 AM Delicia Enos

9:00 AM Micah Ignacio
9:00 AM Allen Jose

9:00 AM Coby Martinez
9:00 AM Josephine Martinez
9:00 AM Jamisen Ramon
9:00 AM Lyle Ramon

March 23 — March 27, 2026

Case Type

Criminal

Criminal/Traffic

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Criminal

Case Number

CR2026-0060-1-2

CR2025-0418-1-8;
TC2025-0030-1-15

CR2025-0424-1-5
CR2026-0071-1

CR2026-0070-1-4
CR2026-0065-1-3
CR2026-0013-1-5
CR2025-0120-1-2
CR2025-0453-1-6
CR2026-0016-1-5
CR2025-0402-1-5

CR2026-0061-1-7
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial
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Judge’s Name

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld



