

Updated 03/08/2026

TON Court Calendar

March 23 – March 27, 2026

Court Date	Case Title	Case Type	Case Number	Hearing Type/ Telephonic	Judge's Name
Monday March 23, 2026					
9:00 AM	Sebastian Lopez	Traffic	TR10-2077-01	Arraignment	S. Burrell-Parley
Monday March 23, 2026					
1:00 PM (In-Custody)	Darius Franklin	Criminal	CR2026-0009-1-4	Sentencing	D. Juan
1:00 PM (In-Custody)	Danette Ignacio VACATED	Criminal	CR2025-0439-1-8	Change of Plea	D. Juan
1:00 PM (In-Custody)	Warren Miles	Criminal	CR2025-0335-2	Restitution	D. Juan
1:00 PM (In-Custody)	Anthony Yazzie III	Criminal	CR2025-0359-1-6; CR2026-0056-1-8	Pre-Trial; Sentencing	D. Juan
Monday March 23, 2026					
1:30 PM	Jeremiah Felix-Williams	Criminal	CR2025-0425-1-5	Change of Plea	D. Juan
1:30 PM	Ervin Jose	Criminal	CR2025-0315-1-7	Change of Plea	D. Juan
1:30 PM	Marcine Andrews	Traffic	TR2025-0350-1	Review Hearing	S. Burrell-Parley
1:30 PM	Richard Pablo	Traffic	TR2025-0267-1	Order To Show Cause	S. Burrell-Parley
1:30 PM	Celia Andrews	Traffic	TR2026-0027-1	Order To Show Cause	S. Burrell-Parley

Updated 03/08/2026

TON Court Calendar

March 23 – March 27, 2026

Court Date	Case Title	Case Type	Case Number	Hearing Type/ Telephonic	Judge's Name
Tuesday March 24, 2026					
9:00 AM	Lisa Lopez	Criminal	CR2026-0066-1-2	Arraignment (Telephonic)	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Marquez Luz	Criminal	CR2025-0257-1-5	Status	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM		Children's Civil	CCV2025-0053	Adjudicatory	J. Hardy Jr.
9:30 AM	Warren Lopez	Criminal	CR2025-0378-1-7; CR2025-0445-1-14	Change of Plea; Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
Wednesday March 25, 2026					
9:00 AM	Kristan Villegas VACATED	Criminal	CR2024-0033-1	Jury Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM		Children's Civil	CCV2021-0057	Annual Review	J. Hardy Jr.
9:00 AM		Children's Civil	CCV2023-0069	Annual Review	J. Hardy Jr.
9:00 AM		Children's Civil	CCV2024-0055	Annual Review	J. Hardy Jr.
9:00 AM		Children's Civil	CCV2026-0005	Initial	J. Hardy Jr.
9:00 AM		Children's Civil	CCV2026-0007	Initial	J. Hardy Jr.
9:00 AM	Melissa Harvey vs Dennis Harvey Jr.	Civil	AV2025-0088	Trial	R. Alcoverde Jr.
9:00 AM	ITMO: Marshall Johnson	Civil	2011-0276AV	Annual Review	D. Juan

Updated 03/08/2026

TON Court Calendar

March 23 – March 27, 2026

Court Date	Case Title	Case Type	Case Number	Hearing Type/ Telephonic	Judge's Name
9:30 AM	ITMO: Mavis Manuel CONTINUED	Civil	2009-0178AV	Annual Review	D. Juan
10:00 AM	ITMO: Brett Flores	Civil	2016-0108AV	Annual Review	D. Juan
10:30 AM	Alvina Molina vs Christopher Daniel	Civil	AV2025-0172	Initial	R. Alcoverde Jr.
11:00 AM	ITMO: Kree Montano	Civil	AV2026-0027	Initial	R. Alcoverde Jr.
11:30 AM	ITMO: Josie Valdez	Civil	AV2026-0030	Name Change	D. Juan
Wednesday March 25, 2026					
1:30 PM	Steven Juan vs Jacquelynn Reyes	Civil	AV2025-0141	Status	R. Alcoverde Jr.
2:00 PM	ITMO: Stanley Salazar Sr.	Civil	AV2026-0028	Initial	R. Alcoverde Jr.
2:30 PM	Stacey Antone vs Deron Lopez	Civil	AV2024-0156	Garnishment	R. Alcoverde Jr.
Thursday March 26, 2026					
9:00 AM	Vanderbilt Mortgage vs Tiffinna Pablo	Civil	AV2026-0011	Initial (Telephonic)	R. Alcoverde Jr.
Friday March 27, 2026					
8:15 AM (In-Custody)	Isaac Matthews	Criminal	CR2026-0073-1-4; CR2026-0074-1/4	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld

Updated 03/08/2026

TON Court Calendar

March 23 – March 27, 2026

Court Date	Case Title	Case Type	Case Number	Hearing Type/ Telephonic	Judge's Name
8:15 AM (In-Custody)	Raymond Ramon Jr.	Criminal	CR2026-0060-1-2	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
8:15 AM (In-Custody)	Steven Juan	Criminal/Traffic	CR2025-0418-1-8; TC2025-0030-1-15	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
Friday March 27, 2026					
9:00 AM	Linden Antone	Criminal	CR2025-0424-1-5	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Mingo Antone	Criminal	CR2026-0071-1	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Carlos Encinas-Pablo	Criminal	CR2026-0070-1-4	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Delicia Enos	Criminal	CR2026-0065-1-3	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Micah Ignacio	Criminal	CR2026-0013-1-5	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Allen Jose	Criminal	CR2025-0120-1-2	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Coby Martinez	Criminal	CR2025-0453-1-6	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Josephine Martinez	Criminal	CR2026-0016-1-5	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Jamisen Ramon	Criminal	CR2025-0402-1-5	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld
9:00 AM	Lyle Ramon	Criminal	CR2026-0061-1-7	Pre-Trial	D. Osterfeld